Time Team 1
Round 1
9:00:00 Auckland Grammar School 4
9:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
9:00:00 Avondale College
9:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Gold
9:00:00 Selwyn College Black
9:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Lions
Round 2
9:35:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
9:35:00 Auckland Grammar School 4
9:35:00 Westlake Boys High School 2
9:35:00 Takapuna Grammar School Gold
9:35:00 Auckland Grammar School Gold
9:35:00 Pakuranga College 2
Round 3
10:10:00 ACG Parnell
10:10:00 Botany Downs Maroon
10:10:00 Auckland Grammar School Lions
10:10:00 Westlake Boys High School 3
10:10:00 Westlake Boys High School 2
10:10:00 Epsom Girls Grammar School
Round 4
11:00:00 Botany Downs Maroon
11:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
11:00:00 Westlake Boys High School 1
11:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Gold
11:00:00 Botany Downs Navy
11:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Lions
Round 5
11:35:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
11:35:00 Pakuranga College 1
11:35:00 Westlake Boys High School 2
11:35:00 Selwyn College Red
11:35:00 Pakuranga College 2
Round 6
12:40:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
12:40:00 Westlake Boys High School 1
12:40:00 Selwyn College Black
12:40:00 Epsom Girls Grammar School
12:40:00 Botany Downs Maroon
12:40:00 Westlake Boys High School 3

AKSS INDOOR ULTIMATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - OPEN DIVISION
Sunday 11 June 2023, Bruce Pulman Arena

Score Team 2

30
16
18
22

24

14

11

12
14
14

18
14
23
12

14

24
18

(o]

24
23

10

Pakuranga College 1

ACG Parnell

Westlake Boys High School 1
Pakuranga College 2
Westlake Boys High School 3
Botany Downs Navy

Botany Downs Maroon

ACG Parnell

Selwyn College Red

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Westlake Boys High School 1
Avondale College

Pakuranga College 1

Auckland Grammar School 4
Selwyn College Black

Botany Downs Navy

Takapuna Grammar School Gold
Selwyn College Red

ACG Parnell

Pakuranga College 1
Pakuranga College 2
Avondale College

Selwyn College Black
Westlake Boys High School 3

Auckland Grammar School 4
Botany Downs Maroon

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Takapuna Grammar School Gold
Botany Downs Navy

Westlake Boys High School 2
Auckland Grammar School Lions
Auckland Grammar School Gold
Pakuranga College 1

Avondale College

Selwyn College Red
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Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Playoffs (13-17)

Championship (1-8)
Championship (1-8)
Championship (1-8)
Championship (1-8)
Playoffs (9-12)
Playoffs (9-12)

Field Number

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Taua b WN U hsh WN U WN U WN QO Ul WN

A WN

AUCKLAND SCHOOL ULTIMATE

Final Placings

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
SOTG
MVP

Auckland Grammar School Blue
Westlake Boys High School 1
Auckland Grammar School Gold
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Selwyn College Black

Westlake Boys High School 2
Pakuranga College 1

Auckland Grammar School Lions
Botany Downs Maroon
Avondale College

Westlake Boys High School 3
Selwyn College Red

Takapuna Grammar School Gold
Botany Downs Navy

Auckland Grammar School 4
ACG Parnell

Pakuranga College 2

Botany Downs Maroon

Curtis March (WBHS 2)
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Round 7

13:15:00 Westlake Boys High School 2
13:15:00 Auckland Grammar School Lions
13:15:00 Botany Downs Maroon
13:15:00 Avondale College

13:15:00 Auckland Grammar School 4
13:15:00 ACG Parnell

Round 8

13:50:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
13:50:00 Westlake Boys High School 1
13:50:00 Botany Downs Navy

13:50:00 ACG Parnell

Round 9

14:25:00 Epsom Girls Grammar School
14:25:00 Westlake Boys High School 2
14:25:00 Pakuranga College 1

14:25:00 Botany Downs Maroon
14:25:00 Avondale College

14:25:00 Pakuranga College 2

Round 10

15:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue
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Pakuranga College 1

Selwyn College Black

Westlake Boys High School 3
Selwyn College Red

Takapuna Grammar School Gold
Pakuranga College 2

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Auckland Grammar School Gold
Takapuna Grammar School Gold
Auckland Grammar School 4

Auckland Grammar School Gold
Selwyn College Black

Auckland Grammar School Lions
Selwyn College Red

Westlake Boys High School 3
Auckland Grammar School 4

Westlake Boys High School 1
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Playoffs (5-8)
Playoffs (5-8)
Playoffs (9-12)
Playoffs (9-12)
13th/14th
Playoffs (15-17)

3rd/4th
5th/6th
7th/8th
Playoffs (15-17)

Championship
Championship
Championship
Playoffs (9-12)
Playoffs (9-12)
Playoffs (15-17)

Championship Final

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena
Bruce Pulman Arena

Bruce Pulman Arena
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