AKSS INDOOR ULTIMATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - OPEN DIVISION

_

Sunday 11 June 2023, Bruce Pulman Arena

Sunday 11 June 2023, Bruce Pulman Arena											
Time	Team 1	Score	Team 2	Score	e Stage	Field Number		And all as an a			
Round 1								AUCKLAND SCHOOL ULTIMATE			
9:00:00	Auckland Grammar School 4	2	Pakuranga College 1	16	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	1	CHAMPIONSHIPS			
9:00:00	Auckland Grammar School Blue	30	ACG Parnell	1	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	2	OMINI IOROMI O			
9:00:00	Avondale College	4	Westlake Boys High School 1	20	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	3				
9:00:00	Auckland Grammar School Gold	16	Pakuranga College 2	2	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	4				
9:00:00	Selwyn College Black	18	Westlake Boys High School 3	1	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	5	*			
9:00:00	Auckland Grammar School Lions	22	Botany Downs Navy	2	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	6				
Round 2											
9:35:00	Auckland Grammar School Blue	24	Botany Downs Maroon	4	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	1				
9:35:00	Auckland Grammar School 4	9	ACG Parnell	5	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	2	Final Placings			
9:35:00	Westlake Boys High School 2	14	Selwyn College Red	3	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	3				
9:35:00) Takapuna Grammar School Gold	1	Epsom Girls Grammar School	16	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	4	1st Auckland Grammar School Blue			
9:35:00	Auckland Grammar School Gold	7	Westlake Boys High School 1	8	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	5	2nd Westlake Boys High School 1			
9:35:00	Pakuranga College 2	4	Avondale College	11	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	6	3rd Auckland Grammar School Gold			
Round 3								4th Epsom Girls Grammar School			
10:10:00	ACG Parnell	4	Pakuranga College 1	18	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	1	5th Selwyn College Black			
10:10:00	Botany Downs Maroon	11	Auckland Grammar School 4	5	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	2	6th Westlake Boys High School 2			
10:10:00	Auckland Grammar School Lions	6	Selwyn College Black	19	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	3	7th Pakuranga College 1			
10:10:00	Westlake Boys High School 3	12	Botany Downs Navy	3	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	4	8th Auckland Grammar School Lions			
10:10:00	Westlake Boys High School 2	14	Takapuna Grammar School Gold	4	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	5	9th Botany Downs Maroon			
	Epsom Girls Grammar School	14	Selwyn College Red	4	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	6	10th Avondale College			
Round 4								11th Westlake Boys High School 3			
11:00:00	Botany Downs Maroon	18	ACG Parnell	2	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	1	12th Selwyn College Red			
11:00:00	Auckland Grammar School Blue	14	Pakuranga College 1	7	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	2	13th Takapuna Grammar School Gold			
11:00:00	Westlake Boys High School 1	23	Pakuranga College 2	1	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	3	14th Botany Downs Navy			
	Auckland Grammar School Gold	12	Avondale College	4	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	4	15th Auckland Grammar School 4			
11:00:00	Botany Downs Navy	0	Selwyn College Black	31	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	5	16th ACG Parnell			
	Auckland Grammar School Lions	14	Westlake Boys High School 3	2	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	6	17th Pakuranga College 2			
Round 5			, 0		,			SOTG Botany Downs Maroon			
11:35:00	Auckland Grammar School Blue	24	Auckland Grammar School 4	3	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	1	MVP Curtis March (WBHS 2)			
11:35:00	Pakuranga College 1	18	Botany Downs Maroon	9	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	2				
	Westlake Boys High School 2	8	Epsom Girls Grammar School	14	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	3				
11:35:00	Selwyn College Red	8	Takapuna Grammar School Gold	8	Pool Play	Bruce Pulman Arena	4				
	Pakuranga College 2	4	Botany Downs Navy	6	, Playoffs (13-17)	Bruce Pulman Arena	5				
Round 6	5 5				, , ,						
12:40:00	Auckland Grammar School Blue	24	Westlake Boys High School 2	5	Championship (1-8)	Bruce Pulman Arena	1				
12:40:00	Westlake Boys High School 1	23	Auckland Grammar School Lions	6	Championship (1-8)	Bruce Pulman Arena	2				
	Selwyn College Black	8	Auckland Grammar School Gold	14	Championship (1-8)	Bruce Pulman Arena	3	Auckland			
	Epsom Girls Grammar School	10	Pakuranga College 1	9	Championship (1-8)	Bruce Pulman Arena	4	College Sport			
	Botany Downs Maroon	8	Avondale College	7	Playoffs (9-12)	Bruce Pulman Arena	5	Sport			
	Westlake Boys High School 3	9	Selwyn College Red	11	Playoffs (9-12)	Bruce Pulman Arena	6	-			
		-	,		.,,		-				

Round 7

13:15:00 Westlake Boys High School 2	10	Pakuranga College 1
13:15:00 Auckland Grammar School Lions	5	Selwyn College Black
13:15:00 Botany Downs Maroon	12	Westlake Boys High School 3
13:15:00 Avondale College	11	Selwyn College Red
13:15:00 Auckland Grammar School 4	5	Takapuna Grammar School Gold
13:15:00 ACG Parnell	9	Pakuranga College 2
Round 8		
13:50:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue	12	Epsom Girls Grammar School
13:50:00 Westlake Boys High School 1	10	Auckland Grammar School Gold
13:50:00 Botany Downs Navy	2	Takapuna Grammar School Gold
13:50:00 ACG Parnell	9	Auckland Grammar School 4
Round 9		
14:25:00 Epsom Girls Grammar School	L	Auckland Grammar School Gold
14:25:00 Westlake Boys High School 2	7	Selwyn College Black
14:25:00 Pakuranga College 1	11	Auckland Grammar School Lions
14:25:00 Botany Downs Maroon	13	Selwyn College Red
14:25:00 Avondale College	9	Westlake Boys High School 3
14:25:00 Pakuranga College 2	3	Auckland Grammar School 4
Round 10		
15:00:00 Auckland Grammar School Blue	W	Westlake Boys High School 1

9	Playoffs (5-8)	Bruce Pulman Arena	1
11	Playoffs (5-8)	Bruce Pulman Arena	2
7	Playoffs (9-12)	Bruce Pulman Arena	3
4	Playoffs (9-12)	Bruce Pulman Arena	4
10	13th/14th	Bruce Pulman Arena	5
2	Playoffs (15-17)	Bruce Pulman Arena	6
8	3rd/4th	Bruce Pulman Arena	1
9	5th/6th	Bruce Pulman Arena	2
18	7th/8th	Bruce Pulman Arena	5
10	Playoffs (15-17)	Bruce Pulman Arena	6
W	Championship	Bruce Pulman Arena	1
8	Championship	Bruce Pulman Arena	2
7	Championship	Bruce Pulman Arena	3
9	Playoffs (9-12)	Bruce Pulman Arena	4
10	Playoffs (9-12)	Bruce Pulman Arena	5
13	Playoffs (15-17)	Bruce Pulman Arena	6

L Championship Final Bruce Pulman Arena 1



